# L22000277967

(Ke	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e#1
(011	tyrotaterzipii tion	<i>C                                    </i>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
·	ŕ	•
(Do	ocument Number)	
(DC	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
	· ······g· ·············	





600389605676

05/17/22--91001--026 \*\*125.00



## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (350) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

SUNBURN ADVIS	ORS, LLC	
	<u> </u>	<del></del> [
		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art, of Amend, File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
		Officer Search
		Fictitious Search
Signature		Fictitious Owner Search
		Vehicle Search
	<b></b>	Driving Record
Requested by: SETH	06/15/22	UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date Time	UCC 11 Search
ivanie	Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk In	Will Dick Ho	Couries

#### COVER LETTER

то:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor						
CHDH		dvisors, LLC					
SUDJI	Name of Limited Liability Company						
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fo	ce(s) are subm	itted for filing.			
Plcasc	return all correspo	ondence concerning	this matter to	the following:			
	Elizabeth Be	attie					
		<del></del> -	Nan	e of Person			
	CCI						
			Firn	n/Company	<del></del>		
	3060 Peacht	ree Rd. NW, Suite	1550				
				Address			
	Atlanta, GA	30305					
	ebeattie@ccfc	os com	City/Stat	e and Zip Code			
		<del></del>	be used for fut	ure annual report notifica	ation)		
For furtl	her information co	ncerning this matte	r, please call:				
	Elizabeth Bea	attic	404 at (	974-3482			
	Nam	c of Person	<del></del>	de Daytime Telepho	one Number		
Enclos	ed is a check for t	he following amour	nt:				
	5.00 Filing Fcc	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	; Fee & 🖂	\$155.00 Filing Fee & ertified Copy itional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	New F Divisio P.O. B	ng Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section I The Centre of Tallal 2415 N. Monroe Str Tallahassee, FL 323	hassee reet, Suite 810		

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLESC	DE ORGANIZATION FOR	LEYNOUNT PRODUCES	TATTACHER LECTORIT VIAL	Pro-
				FILE
ARTICLE I - Name:				
The name of the Limited Liabi	hty Company is:			2022
				FILED 2022 JUN 16 AM II: 16
Sunburn Advisors,	LLC			
	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Compan	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	TALLAHASSEE FL
				MECAMASSEE, FILE
ARTICLE II - Address:	1) 60 : 1	er en rich	-J. Linkilian Commonstias	-
The mailing address and street	address of the principal of	office of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:	
Princi	pal Office Address:		Mailing Addr	ess:
		1.0	21 Western Daire	
1221 Westway Driv Sarasota, Florida 34			21 Westway Drive rasota, Florida 34236	<del></del>
Sarasota, Florida 3	1230		1143018, 1 101144 3 1230	<del></del>
	<u></u>		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	<del></del> _
ARTICLE III - Registered A	gent, Registered Office.	& Registered A	zent's Signature:	
(The Limited Liability Compar	ny cannot serve as its own	Registered Ager	t. You must designate an inc	dividual or
another business entity with a			Ť	
,	~	•		
The name and the Florida street	et address of the registere	d agent are:		
	Iouathan Sialar			
	Jonathan Sisler	Name		
		rumo		
	1221 Westway Drive	<u></u>		
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
	C	FL	34236	
	Sarasota			
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registere	d agout and to account con	iiaa of neocaes for	the above stated limited ligh	ility company at the
riaving been named as registere place designated in this certifica	a agem ana io accept seri ta. I barahu accent tha ani	wintment as reals	tered agent and agree to act	in this capacity. I
further agree to comply with the	ne, i nereby accept me app movieious of all statutes i	olating to the pro	per and complete performan	ce of my duties, and I
am familiar with and accept the	provisions of air sidiales r obligations of my position	as registered age	nt as provided for in Chapter	· 605, F.S
um juminar win and accept inc	obilications of my poortion	1		
		1 ~ ~		
	Regis	tered Agent's Sig	nature (REQUIRED)	
	Į.	J		
		CONTINUE	m)	
		(CONTINUE)	(*)	

# ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Title: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Jonathan Sisler MGR\_\_\_\_ 1221 Westway Drive Sarasota, FL 34236 (Use attachment if necessary) . (OPTIONAL) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_\_\_ (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

**REOUIRED SIGNATURE:** 

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)